
TIME LOCATION ACTIVITY Location
THEME- Fire for Torah

4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:15 AM

10:00 AM - 10:45 AM
10:00 AM - 10:45 AM
10:00 AM - 10:45 AM
10:45 AM - 11:15 AM
11:15 AM - 11:45 AM

11:45 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:08 PM
9:30 PM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:15

10:30

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Outside MEC Registration

Pavillion Kabbalat Shabbat & Ma’ariv, Welcome
Shell-to-Wee Dinner, Dessert, Benching and Ruah

Break (set up time)

MEC Community Actvities Main building common room
mec Oneg - pareve snacks

Lailah tov

Breakfast Shell-to-Wee
Shaharit Pavilion
BM Kids - Torah Trivia Pavilion
Parents Main room
Younger Kids Side room
Torah Reading Pavilion
Traditional Musaf
Walk to dining hall
Logistics/Lunch/Dessert/Benching/Ruah

Shell-to-Wee
Ropes Course

Ropes Course
Games with Marissa and Mark Challenge Course Ropes Course Pavillion
Free Time/Family Time (Seudah shelishit prep)
Snack time
Family Slide Show of the parsha
Minhah Pavilion
Optional Hike
Seudah Shlishit Shell-to-Wee
Peulat Erev - game night MEC
Havdallah + group photo Pavillion
Kumzitz Campfire and songs Pavillion

Shaharit Pavillion
Breakfast Shell-to-Wee
Closing Activity - Prompts of what you are excited
about for your BM, what you love about the CBS
community, what's a jewish thing you love, what was a
great memory from this weekend

Clean-up and go Everywhere

8:08 PM MEC Candlelighting


