TIME	LOCATION	ACTIVITY	Location
		THEME- Fire for Torah	
FRIDAY		1112112 1110 101 101411	
	Outside MEO	Davidson Co.	
4:00 PM - 5:30 PM	Outside MEC	Registration	
6:00 PM	Pavillion	Kabbalat Shabbat & Ma'ariv, Welcome	
7:00 PM	Shell-to-Wee	Dinner, Dessert, Benching and Ruah	
8:00 PM		Break (set up time)	
8:08 PM	MEC	Candlelighting	
8:30 PM	MEC	Community Actvities	Main building common room
9:30 PM	mec	Oneg - pareve snacks	
10:00 PM		Lailah tov	
OATURD AY			
SATURDAY		Provident.	Ob all ta Ma
8:00 AM		Breakfast	Shell-to-Wee
9:15 AM		Shaharit PM (ide Touch Trick)	Pavilion
10:00 AM - 10:45 AM		BM Kids - Torah Trivia	Pavilion
10:00 AM - 10:45 AM		Parents	Main room
10:00 AM - 10:45 AM		Younger Kids	Side room
10:45 AM - 11:15 AM		Torah Reading	Pavilion
11:15 AM - 11:45 AM		Traditional Musaf	
11:45 AM		Walk to dining hall	
12:00 PM		Logistics/Lunch/Dessert/Benching/Ruah	Shell-to-Wee
1:30 PM		Ropes Course	Ropes Course
1:30 PM		Games with Marissa and Mark Challenge Course	Ropes Course Pavillion
3:30 PM		Free Time/Family Time (Seudah shelishit prep)	
4:30 PM		Snack time	
5:00 PM		Family Slide Show of the parsha	
6:00 PM		Minhah	Pavilion
6:30 PM		Optional Hike	
7:00 PM		Seudah Shlishit	Shell-to-Wee
8:00 PM		Peulat Erev - game night	MEC
9:08 PM		Havdallah + group photo	Pavillion
9:30 PM		Kumzitz Campfire and songs	Pavillion
SUNDAY			
8:00 AM		Shaharit	Pavillion
8:30 AM		Breakfast	Shell-to-Wee
9:15		Closing Activity - Prompts of what you are excited about for your BM, what you love about the CBS community, what's a jewish thing you love, what was a great memory from this weekend	CHOILEO-116G
10:30		Clean-up and go	Everywhere